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Session 1

ВТ 14 МАЙ 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (48kg) RUSLANKYZY Meruert ALM

KUDAIBERGEN Anel ALMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR AHMETOVA TURR

NUR

VKO

KSTR

KZOR

OSPANBAYEV

ASHIMOV

SAFIN

IMANBAYEVA

ABAYKHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2  (51kg) LUKAS Angelina TURR

ORAKBAYEVA Zhazira ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR IMANBAYEVA AKMR

PVLR

AQTR

NUR

ZHMR

GAZIZOV

SHANASHEVA

AKSHOLAKOV

ASHIMOV

ERALIEV

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3  (51kg) ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya ZHMR

TOKMAGAMBETOVA Makhabbat KSTR

RED RSC R3 2:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NUR ASHIMOV VKO

ALMR

KARR

ALM

KZOR

SAFIN

MANAP

AHMETOVA

IMINOVA

ABAYKHAN

20:17

20:16

20:15

20:18

20:16

RED

BLUE

4 4  (54kg) BAIMANOVA Gulmira KSTR

ZHAMIROVA Dinara NUR BLUE RSC R3 2:36

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEVA ALM

AKMR

AQTR

TURR

SHY

ASHIROV

GAZIZOV

AKSHOLAKOV

OSPANBAYEV

KARBEKOV

16:20

18:20

16:20

16:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 5  (60kg) KALDYBAY Adina ZHMR

SADVAKASOVA Anzha PVLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZOR ABAYKHAN ALM

KARR

KSTR

ALMR

NUR

IMINOVA

AHMETOVA

IMANBAYEVA

MANAP

ASHIMOV

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (60kg) KONYSBAY Meruert ALMR

ESENGELDI Laura TURR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV VKO

AKMR

PVLR

ZHMR

AQTR

SAFIN

GAZIZOV

SHANASHEVA

ERALIEV

AKSHOLAKOV

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7  (69kg) ZHOKENOVA Madina KARR

YLDASHEVA Shynar ATYR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAYEV ALM

SHY

KSTR

ALMR

NUR

IMINOVA

KARBEKOV

IMANBAYEVA

MANAP

ASHIMOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8  (81kg) ALIPKOZHA Zhazira ALMR

MUKUSHPEKOVA Altyn NUR BLUE ABD R1 1:43

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR ERALIEV ALM

PVLR

VKO

KARR

AKMR

IMINOVA

SHANASHEVA

SAFIN

AHMETOVA

GAZIZOV

-

-

-

-

-
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ВТ 14 МАЙ 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (81kg) ONDASH Aida KZOR

VAKULENKO Anastasiya KSTR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY KARBEKOV TURR

AQTR

ALMR

NUR

ALM

OSPANBAYEV

AKSHOLAKOV

MANAP

ASHIMOV

IMINOVA

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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