

Spartakiada. Shymkent-2019





Session 1

ВТ 14 МАЙ 2019

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	(48kg)		RED BLUE	RUSLANKYZY Meruert KUDAIBERGEN Anel		ALM ALMR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KARR	AHMETOVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NUR VKO KSTR	OSPANBAYEV ASHIMOV SAFIN IMANBAYEVA ABAYKHAN		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	2	(51kg)		RED BLUE	LUKAS Angelina ORAKBAYEVA Zhazira		TURR ALMR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:		IMANBAYEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR PVLR AQTR NUR	GAZIZOV SHANASHEVA AKSHOLAKOV ASHIMOV ERALIEV		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	3	(51kg)		RED BLUE	ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya TOKMAGAMBETOVA Makhabbat		ZHMR KSTR	RED	RSC	R3 2:45
			Referee:	NUR	ASHIMOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR KARR ALM	SAFIN MANAP AHMETOVA IMINOVA ABAYKHAN		20:17 20:16 20:15 20:18 20:16
4	4	(54kg)		RED BLUE	BAIMANOVA Gulmira ZHAMIROVA Dinara		KSTR NUR	BLUE	RSC	R3 2:36
			Referee:		SHANASHEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM AKMR AQTR TURR	ASHIROV GAZIZOV AKSHOLAKOV OSPANBAYEV KARBEKOV		16:20 18:20 16:20 16:20 18:20
5	5	(60kg)		RED	KALDYBAY Adina		ZHMR			
			Referee:	BLUE KZOR	SADVAKASOVA Anzha ABAYKHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KARR KSTR ALMR	BLUE IMINOVA AHMETOVA IMANBAYEVA MANAP ASHIMOV	WP	4:1 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28
6	6	(60kg)		RED BLUE	KONYSBAY Meruert ESENGELDI Laura		ALMR TURR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		ASHIROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO AKMR PVLR ZHMR	SAFIN GAZIZOV SHANASHEVA ERALIEV AKSHOLAKOV		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
7	7	(69kg)		RED BLUE	ZHOKENOVA Madina YLDASHEVA Shynar		KARR ATYR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	TURR	OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY KSTR ALMR	IMINOVA KARBEKOV IMANBAYEVA MANAP ASHIMOV		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
8	8	(81kg)		RED BLUE	ALIPKOZHA Zhazira MUKUSHPEKOVA Altyn		ALMR NUR	BLUE	ABD	R1 1:43
			Referee:		ERALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM PVLR VKO KARR	IMINOVA SHANASHEVA SAFIN AHMETOVA GAZIZOV		- - - -

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Spartakiada. Shymkent-2019





Session 1

ВТ 14 МАЙ 2019

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	sult Decision	
9	9	(81kg)		RED BLUE	ONDASH Aida VAKULENKO Anastasiya		KZOR KSTR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SHY	KARBEKOV	Judge 1:		OSPANBAYEV		29:28	
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		AKSHOLAKOV MANAP		30:27 29:28	
						Judge 4:		ASHIMOV		29:28	
						Judge 5:	ALM	IMINOVA		28:29	

LEGEND	1							
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	